TAV. 40
CAFFAREX VT

	POS.
	QTY
	DESCRIPTION
	CODE

	2
	1
	COFFEE SPOON AND TAMPER
	07.0950.10.10

	6
	1
	COFFEE GROUTS CASE
	07.0200.10.10

	7
	1
	COFFEE GROUTS CASE BAR
	07.1500.10.10

	8
	2
	SLOTTED CHEESE HEAD SCREW M5X10
	02.0101.05.10

	15
	1
	DOUBLE SPOUT
	04.0017.00.00

	16
	1
	HANDLE
	07.0700.10.10

	18
	1
	2 - CUPS FILTER
	07.0500.10.20

	19
	1
	1 - CUP FILTER
	07.0500.10.10

	20
	1
	SLOTTED OVAL HEAD SCREW M5x16 
	02.2107.05.16

	21
	1
	SHOWERHEAD
	07.0400.40.10

	22
	1
	SHOWERHEAD SUPPORT
	04.1563.00.00

	23
	1
	GROUP-HEAD GASKET Ø 58X48X7 EPDM
	07.0630.30.58

	25
	1
	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5x10
	02.2107.05.16

	30
	2
	PRECISION O-RING 139 Ø 32.93x3.53 VITON
	07.0610.39.80

	31
	2
	PRECISION O-RING 105 Ø 6.07X1.78 VITON
	07.0610.05.80

	32
	4
	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M4x10
	02.2102.04.10

	33
	2
	FLAT WASHER M8
	02.3408.08.00

	35
	2
	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8x20
	02.3102.08.20

	36
	1
	SOLENOID VALVE COIL 240V
	06.0300.10.20

	36.1
	1
	SOLENOID VALVE COIL 115V
	06.0300.10.10

	37
	1
	SOLENOID VALVE 3 WAY -6KG-240V 
	05.0600.30.20

	37.1
	1
	SOLENOID VALVE 3 WAY -6KG-115V 
	05.0600.30.10

	47
	1
	BOILER CAP FLAT GASKET Ø 25X12.5X4 EPDM
	07.0620.30.06

	53
	2
	SPECIAL NUT M 25X1, 5
	04.0117.00.00

	54
	1
	MALE ADAPTOR ELBOW UNION
	02.7421.06.18

	55
	2
	FLAT WASHER 
	04.0057.00.00

	56
	2
	SPECIAL NUT M 14X1, 5
	04.0054.00.00

	57
	6
	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X16
	02.2102.06.16

	58
	1
	PRECISION O-RING 149 Ø 44.45x3.53 VITON
	07.0610.49.30

	60
	6
	FLAT WASHER M5
	02.0401.05.00

	61
	6
	FLAT WASHER M6
	02.0401.06.00

	63
	1
	BOILER CAP FLAT GASKET Ø 135x105 EPDM
	07.0620.30.06

	70
	2
	WATER-LEVEL GASKET Ø14.5X10X4.5 VITON
	07.0630.80.15

	71
	2
	STUFFING BOX
	04.0171.00.00

	72
	1
	WATER-LEVEL GLASS L=114
	07.1650.30.10

	73
	1
	KUPPER WASHER Ø 18X13.2X1
	07.0630.60.18

	77
	1
	MICROSWITCH
	06.2200.20.10

	82
	2
	SPECIAL NUT 1/4"G
	04.0026.00.00

	83
	2
	STEAM VALVE FLAT GASKET Ø 10X3.2X4.5 EPDM
	07.0630.30.10

	84
	2
	PRECISION O-RING 109 Ø 9.19X2.62 VITON
	07.0610.09.80

	85
	2
	STEAM VALVE KNOB IZN.380/32
	07.1700.10.20

	87
	2
	FLAT WASHER M5
	02.3408.05.00

	88
	2
	STEAM VALVE SHAFT LOCK NUT 
	04.0029.00.00

	89
	2
	STEAM VALVE SHAFT
	04.0837.00.00

	90
	2
	STEAM / WATHER TAP 
	04.0839.00.00

	91
	2
	SLOTTED FLAT TRIM HEAD SCREW M3X8
	02.0104.03.10

	96
	1
	SIGNAL LAMP FOR INDICATOR 240V
	06.1800.10.20

	96.1
	1
	SIGNAL LAMP FOR INDICATOR 115V
	06.1800.10.10

	99
	1
	CAP 1"G
	07.1430.80.10

	100
	1
	PRECISION O-RING 137 Ø 29.75x3.53 VITON
	07.0610.37.30

	103
	1
	MALE ADAPTOR ELBOW UNION
	02.7421.06.18

	110
	1
	SILICON PIPE Ø 6/9MM / L1=260MM - 
	01.5801.09.06

	111
	1
	TEFLON PIPE Ø 6/4MM / L1=150MM - 
	04.0422.00.00

	114
	1
	FILTER
	07.0510.20.10

	118
	1
	SIGNAL LAMP FOR LEVEL 240V
	06.1800.10.20

	118.1
	1
	SIGNAL LAMP FOR LEVEL 115V
	06.1800.10.10

	122
	1
	PRECISION O-RING 102 Ø 3.69x1.78 VITON
	07.0610.02.80

	127
	2
	COMPRESSION FERRULE
	02.6001.06.00

	128
	2
	NUT CONNECTION
	02.6021.06.18

	129
	2
	STIFFENER SLEEVE
	02.6003.06.04


TAV. 40
CAFFAREX VT
	
	
	COMPLETE SPARE-PARTS AND PACKING SET
	

	B
	1
	FILTER-HOLDER COMPLETE
	04.0015.00.00

	C
	1
	HEATING ELEMENT 240V 1350W
	06.3100.40.20

	C.1
	1
	HEATING ELEMENT 115V 1350W
	06.3100.40.10

	D
	1
	BOILER CAP COMPLETE
	04.0435.00.00

	E
	1
	PRESSURE SAFETY VALVE
	04.0150.00.00

	F
	1
	STEAM / WATHER TAP COMPLETE
	04.0840.00.00

	H
	1
	PRESSURE REGULATOR
	04.0155.10.00

	I
	1
	VIBRATING PUMP 1/8-1/8 240V WITH CONNECTION
	05.1100.40.20

	I.1
	1
	VIBRATING PUMP 1/8-1/8 115V WITH CONNECTION
	05.1100.40.10

	L
	1
	WATER RESERVOIR WITH FILTER
	04.1569.10.00

	M
	1
	NON-RETURN VALVE
	04.1572.00.00

	Z
	1
	COMPLETE MACHINE GASKET SET
	07.1390.20.20


PAGE  
2

